Beispiel/Example:
Art.-Nr./Art.No. CF!.018.20.4Z
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
154
PREMIUM

Art. No. for Ø Head Length Screw Screw Drive
400.801 13 mm 20 mm Torx/torx
400.800 13 mm 40 mm Torx/torx
454.3040 13 mm 40 mm Kreuzschlitz/cross recess
400.3535 18 mm 35 mm Torx/torx
454.3535 18 mm 35 mm Kreuzschlitz/cross recess
453.550 25 mm 50 mm Kreuzschlitz/cross recess
453.650 35 mm 50 mm Kreuzschlitz/cross recess
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
155
Schildhalter
Sign Holders
Art.-Nr. VE Art.-Nr. 4er Set Ø Kopf Klemmbereich Wandabstand Ø Bohrung
Art. No. unit Art. No. set of 4 Ø Head Clamping Range Wall Clearance Ø mm Bore
CF1.013.10 CF1.013.10.4Z 13 mm 4-10 mm 10 mm  9 mm
CF1.013.15 CF1.013.15.4Z 13 mm 2-12 mm 15 mm  9 mm
CF1.013.20 CF1.013.20.4Z 13 mm 4-18 mm 20 mm  9 mm
Art.-Nr. VE Art.-Nr. 4er Set Ø Kopf Klemmbereich Wandabstand Ø Bohrung
Art. No. unit Art. No. set of 4 Ø Head Clamping Range Wall Clearance Ø Bore
CF1.018.10 CF1.018.10.4Z 18 mm 4-10 mm 10 mm  13 mm
CF1.018.20 CF1.018.20.4Z 18 mm 2-16 mm 20 mm  13 mm
Art.-Nr. VE Ø Kopf Klemmbereich Wandabstand Ø Bohrung
Art. No. unit Ø Head Clamping Range Wall Clearance Ø Bore
CF1.025.15 25 mm 8-16 mm 15 mm  20 mm
Art.-Nr. VE Ø Kopf Klemmbereich Wandabstand Ø Bohrung
Art. No. unit Ø Head Clamping Range Wall Clearance Ø Bore
CF1.035.15 35 mm 8-16 mm 15 mm  26 mm
3-part construction
Easy pre-assembly
Left-hand thread Beispiel/Example:
Art.-Nr./Art.No.